
Pachet UM 01227

I.D.: 81999016

Data publicarii	08.05.23	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 71.310,00 RON - 71.310,00 RON

Descriere: BC16A BOL CARTON ALB, 16OZ, 473 ML, D114 MM 25 20 45000 0.25 11.250.00 RC3 CUTII PT PRANZ 3 COMPARTIMENTE 210*240*70 MM 100 2 99000 0.33 32.670.00 TRISL TACAMURI LUX COMPOSTABIL, FURCULITA+ LINGURA + CUTIT + SV 100 5 99000 0.23 22.770.00 P200 PAHAR ALB 200CC 100 30 132000 0.04 4.620.00
